Business Class

Accident & Health
Automobile P.D. & Liability

Credit Life
Crime

Deferred Variable Annuities

General Liability
Healthcare

HPL and Physicians Liability

Life

Marine and Aviation
Medical Malpractice Liability
Products Liability
Professional Liability

Property
Surety Bonds

Workers' Compensation

Total
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Licensee Count
11
25

79
16
24
27

158
13
55
67

149
656

% of Licensees
2%
1%
1%
000
1%

12%
2%
1%
4%
1%

24%
2%
8%

10%
1%

23%

100%

Total Premium
137,515,072
812,875,317
103,063,078

3,093,183
31,671,310
3,095,452,976
3,860,649,295
248,671,174
3,208,701,877
39,480,644
2,792,374,477
58,219,451
417,176,298
1,690,243,723
3,295,013
4,677,159,285
21,179,642,173

Total Asset Value

731,575,188
2,492,592,750
1,129,473,960

8,057,787
2,776,166,372
7,006,838,488
2,222,059,135
1,033,755,746

16,884,418,870

366,283,740

13,086,665,106

294,722,483
2,132,443,650
6,734,726,030

19,611,315
14,554,219,579
71,473,610,199



