

CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY

International Insurance Company Statistics (In US\$) STATISTICS BY PRIMARY CLASS OF BUSINESS

Updated as at March 31, 2021

Business Class	Licensee Count	% of Licensees	Total Premium	Total Asset Value
Accident & Health	11	2%	137,515,072	731,575,188
Automobile P.D. & Liability	25	4%	812,875,317	2,492,592,750
Credit Life	9	1%	103,063,078	1,129,473,960
Crime	1	0%	3,093,183	8,057,787
Deferred Variable Annuities	8	1%	31,671,310	2,776,166,372
General Liability	79	12%	3,095,452,976	7,006,838,488
Healthcare	16	2%	3,860,649,295	2,222,059,135
HPL and Physicians Liability	24	4%	248,671,174	1,033,755,746
Life	27	4%	3,208,701,877	16,884,418,870
Marine and Aviation	8	1%	39,480,644	366,283,740
Medical Malpractice Liability	158	24%	2,792,374,477	13,086,665,106
Products Liability	13	2%	58,219,451	294,722,483
Professional Liability	55	8%	417,176,298	2,132,443,650
Property	67	10%	1,690,243,723	6,734,726,030
Surety Bonds	6	1%	3,295,013	19,611,315
Workers' Compensation	149	23%	4,677,159,285	14,554,219,579
Total	656	100%	21,179,642,173	71,473,610,199